Agilent Packed GC Column
user manual
Packaging
Agilent J&W Packed GC Columns are
packaged in a special bag, which prevents
moisture and oxygen from entering the
column. This ensures the cleanliness of the
packed GC column.

February 11, 2015
Part Number 5991-5578EN
Ordering information
Agilent Gas Clean Filters
Description Part No.
Agilent Gas Clean CO2 Filter CP17969
Agilent Gas Clean Oxygen Filter CP17970
Agilent Gas Clean Moisture Filter CP17971
Agilent Gas Clean Process
Moisture Filter
CP17971P
Agilent Gas Clean Charcoal Filter CP17972
Agilent Gas Clean GC/MS Filter CP17973
Gas purification
The use of Agilent Gas Clean filters with
indicators is strongly recommended. Agilent
Gas Clean filters are designed to prevent